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STREET BUILDING LINES OF JULY 14, 1873 VOL. 3-60
BUILDING LINE (NORTH SIDE ONLY) & VERANDA LINES OF FEB. 25, 1901 VOL. 4-370

BUILDING LINES OF SEPT. 22, 1913 VOL. 6-79

STREET LINES OF MARCH 25, 1872 VOL. 3-32

STREET & BUILDNG LINES OF DEC. 28, 1900 VOL. 4-364

STREET & BUILDNG LINES OF OCT. 28, 1901 VOL. 4-385
STREET, BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF MARCH 23, 1953 VOL. 8-27

COINCIDENT STREET, BUILDNG & VERANDA LINES OF DEC. 14, 1942 VOL. 7-364

STATE BUILT CURBS SEE PLAN 193/13

STATE BUILT CURBS SEE PLAN 193/13

BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF DEC. 8, 1913 VOL. 6-21

STREET LINES OF APRIL 21, 1873 VOL. 3-33

STREET, BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF APRIL 23, 1956 VOL. 8-49

VERANDA LINES COINCIDENT WITH STREET LINES

VERANDA LINES COINCIDENT W
ITH STREET LINES

STREET, BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF APRIL 23, 1956 VOL. 8-49

STREET LINES OF APRIL 23, 1873 VOL. 3-33

STREET, BUILDING & VERANDA LINES OF JUNE 12, 1950 VOL. 8-9

50

80

50

78

50

50

50

60

80

80

80

60

90

80

28

28

15

25
7

7

15

10

30

15

11

15

12

25

30

15

10

25

16
15

21

15

31

20

30

30

7 15

15

15

15

25

12

10

15

15

25

7

7

21

20

31

24

15

25

25

10

25

WETHERSFIELD AV

LEDYARD ST

AIRPORT RD

OLDS PLSOUTH ST

BODWELL ST

LEDYARD ST
WAYLAND ST

AIRPORT RD

BROWN ST

STANDISH ST

B

CD

A

15

703

594

690

399399

617

637

700A

596

36

50

652

23

37

35

55

37

611

715

30

365

55

679

63

649

17

41

26

4

25

58

18

35

49

26

653

600

12

30

44

14

654

34

40

15

689

9

20

10

45

42

70330

11

10

21

12

41

660

7

34

22

655

731

657

25

42

719721

33

5

39

40 15

25

46

18

61

43

644

722

45

675

18

640

30

641

45

709

41

29

38

28

40

19

55

658

8

605

41

30

14

29

656

631

651

36

27

642

33

39

47

2

585

10

34

13
17

25

39

33

31

17

24

38

22

16

13

38

16

18

638

662

48

14

26

44

20

46

393393

66

44

40

16

7

52

10

65

357

44

26

65

27

42

375

22

23

23

19
21

20

35

16

11

11

12

51

42

49

49

31

50

53

15

27

13

44

33

37

14

661

36

606

618

608

635

723

34

17
64

28

35

620

6

29

46

699

59

17

51

24

38

39

62

43

32

57

28

7

63

31

37

32

43

37

624

32

21

54

626

48

681

47

40

376

30

33

22

36

36

26

8

37

40

32

9

28

61

41

34

48

725

643

30

52

56
60

28

27

29

43

613

24

20

12

634

399

389

393

395

1020750

1020750

1022500

1022500

82
89

00

82
89

00

83
03

00

83
03

00

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

1 inch = 50 feet

City of Hartford
Assessor Map

With
Building and

Veranda Lines

Map Sheet

DISCLAIMER:
The planimetric and topographic information depicted on this map was
compiled by The James Sewell Company and is based on an aerial
flight performed in April 2006. In addition, the City's GIS staff has been
updating limited planimetric features based on information on file in 
various City departments. The parcel and property information depicted
on this map has been compiled from recorded deeds, maps, assessor
records, and other public records on file in the City of Hartford. The 
intent of this map is to depict a graphical representation of real property
information relative to the planimetric features for the City of Hartford 
and is subject to change as a more accurate survey may disclose. 
The City of Hartford and the mapping company assume no legal
responsibility for the information contained in this data.  
THIS MAP IS NOT TO BE USED FOR THE TRANSFER OF PROPERTY.
Horizontal Datum: Connecticut State Plane Coordinates (NAD 83 feet)
Vertical Datum:  North American Vertical Datum  (NAVD 88  feet)

:

276

275

277

299253

252

300

298

254

Key Map

Date: February 21, 2015

276

Legend

City Boundary Line
Tax Map Grid

Building

Foundation
Greenhouse

Pool

Swamp
Water

Parcels

Deck Fuel Tank

Vegetation

Building Under 
Construction

Cement Pad

House Trailer

!( Air Right ID
" Building ID
" Exempt ID

Parcel ID#

Duplicate Parcel IDX

HedgeF

Patio

Trail
Railroad

[ Fence

Bridge

Condo Unit11D

Street Address88

Parcel ID161507165
Parcel Area7500 sf or Ac

Road Edge Paved
Road Edge Unpaved

Tunnel

Driveway and Parking 
Lot Unpaved

Driveway and Parking 
Lot Paved

Sidewalk

Runway

Ruins

Wharf and Pier

Condo Lot Range11-19

Treek

Private Sidewalk
and Steps

Water Tank

River or Stream

Abandoned Railroad

Building Line
Veranda Line

Fairway
Green
Sand Trap
Tee

Golf Course


